
Linie 601 Bingen - Büdesheim - Sponsheim

Gültig vom

Verkehrstage Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mi, Fr Mi, Fr Mi, Fr Mi, Fr

Bingen Stadtbahnhof 05:15 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05 00:35 01:05 01:35 02:05

Bingen Hospitalstraße 05:16 05:46 06:16 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:16 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:06 00:36 01:06 01:36 02:06

Bingen Fruchtmarkt 05:17 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07 00:37 01:07 01:37 02:07

Bingen Hauptbahnhof 05:19 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   |   

Bingen Kulturzentrum 05:22 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 00:08 00:38 01:08 01:38 02:08

Bingen Schlossbergstraße 05:23 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09 00:39 01:09 01:39 02:09

Bingen Drususbrücke 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11 00:41 01:11 01:41 02:11

Bingen Eisel 05:26 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12 00:42 01:12 01:42 02:12

Büdesheim Scharlachberg 05:27 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:43 01:13 01:43 02:13

Büdesheim Berlinstraße 05:29 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59 19:29 19:59 20:29 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 00:45 01:15 01:45 02:15

Büdesheim Helmutstraße 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 00:16 00:46 01:16 01:46 02:16

Büdesheim Neue Schule 05:31 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 00:17 00:47 01:17 01:47 02:17

Büdesheim Löwenentertainment 05:33 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19 00:49 01:19 01:49 02:19

Dietersheim Tiergarten 05:34 06:04 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34 14:04 14:34 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:34 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20 00:50 01:20 01:50 02:20

Dietersheim Kirche 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 00:21 00:51 01:21 01:51 02:21

Dietersheim Stadtwerke 05:36 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 00:22 00:52 01:22 01:52 02:22

Sponsheim Raab Karcher 05:37 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 00:23 00:53 01:23 01:53 02:23

Sponsheim Zulassungsstelle 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 00:26 00:56 01:26 01:56 02:26

Sponsheim Thera Gens 05:41 06:11 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 00:27 00:57 01:27 01:57 02:27

Sponsheim Schule 05:42 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28 00:58 01:28 01:58 02:28

Sponsheim In der Weide 05:44 06:14 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 00:30 01:00 01:30 02:00 02:30

Verkehrstage Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa

Bingen Stadtbahnhof 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05 00:35 01:05 01:35

Bingen Hospitalstraße 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:06 00:36 01:06 01:36

Bingen Fruchtmarkt 06:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07 00:37 01:07 01:37

Bingen Kulturzentrum 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 00:08 00:38 01:08 01:38

Bingen Schlossbergstraße 06:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09 00:39 01:09 01:39

Bingen Drususbrücke 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11 00:41 01:11 01:41

Bingen Eisel 06:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12 00:42 01:12 01:42

Büdesheim Scharlachberg 06:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13 00:43 01:13 01:43

Büdesheim Berlinstraße 06:45 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15 00:45 01:15 01:45

Büdesheim Helmutstraße 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 00:16 00:46 01:16 01:46

Büdesheim Neue Schule 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 00:17 00:47 01:17 01:47

Büdesheim Löwenentertainment 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19 00:49 01:19 01:49

Dietersheim Tiergarten 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20 00:50 01:20 01:50

Dietersheim Kirche 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 00:21 00:51 01:21 01:51

Dietersheim Stadtwerke 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 00:22 00:52 01:22 01:52

Sponsheim Raab Karcher 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 00:23 00:53 01:23 01:53

Sponsheim Zulassungsstelle 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 00:26 00:56 01:26 01:56

Sponsheim Thera Gens 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 00:27 00:57 01:27 01:57

Sponsheim Schule 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28 00:58 01:28 01:58

Sponsheim In der Weide 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 00:30 01:00 01:30 02:00

Verkehrstage So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So So

Bingen Stadtbahnhof 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:35 00:05

Bingen Hospitalstraße 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 00:06

Bingen Fruchtmarkt 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 00:07

Bingen Kulturzentrum 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 00:08

Bingen Schlossbergstraße 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 00:09

Bingen Drususbrücke 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 00:11

Bingen Eisel 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12 19:42 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42 23:12 23:42 00:12

Büdesheim Scharlachberg 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 00:13

Büdesheim Berlinstraße 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 00:15

Büdesheim Helmutstraße 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 00:16

Büdesheim Neue Schule 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 00:17

Büdesheim Löwenentertainment 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 00:19

Dietersheim Tiergarten 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 00:20

Dietersheim Kirche 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 00:21

Dietersheim Stadtwerke 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:22 23:52 00:22

Sponsheim Raab Karcher 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 00:23

Sponsheim Zulassungsstelle 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 00:26

Sponsheim Thera Gens 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:27 23:57 00:27

Sponsheim Schule 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58 19:28 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:28 23:58 00:28

Sponsheim In der Weide 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 00:00 00:30

30.08.2024 bis 09.09.2024
Sonderfahrplan Winzerfest


